
Attraction Ticket Adult (10+) Child (3-9)

Up to 10% off Gate Price
Up to 10% off Gate Price
Up to 10% off Gate Price
Up to 10% off Gate Price
Up to 20% off Gate Price

WDW 1 Day Base
WDW 1 Day Hopper
WDW 2 Day Base
WDW 2 Day Hopper
WDW 3-10 Day Base/Hopper

Up to 10% off Gate Price
Up to 10% off Gate Price
Up to 10% off Gate Price
Up to 10% off Gate Price
Up to 20% off Gate Price

*Please note that some Disney tickets require a park reservation. Please check availability before purchase!
Limit is 6 per active or retired family | Black out Dates 3/29/26 - 4/11/26 and 11/22/26 - 11/28/26

4 Day Hopper 
4 Day Hopper with Water Parks
5 Day Hopper
5 Day Hopper with Water Parks
6 Day Hopper
6 Day Hopper with Water Parks

Disney Military Salute
$409
$439
$429
$459
$449
$479

Disney Celebrates America Military Salute Pass 2026
Unlimited admission to all 4 theme parks throughout 2026. Blackout dates apply. \ Tickets can be used January 1,2026 - December 18, 2026

Disney Park Hopper Pass
Disney Park Hopper Pass with Water Parks

Di
sn

ey

$499/ person
$529/person

$409
$439
$429
$459
$449
$479

$499/ person
$529/person

Universal Studios OR Island of Adventure 1 Day Base
Universal Studios/Island of Adventure Park to Park
US or IOA 1 Day Base plus 1 Day at Epic
US/IOA 1 Day Park to Park plus 1 Day at Epic
US/IOA 2 Day, 2 Park Base
US/IOA 2 Day, 2 Park, Park to Park
US/IOA 2 Day, 2 Park Base plus 1 Day at Epic
US/IOA 2 Day, 2 Park, Park to Park plus 1 Day at Epic
US/IOA/ Volcano Bay 3 Day, 3 Park, Base plus 1 Day at Epic
US/IOA/ Volcano Bay 3 Day, 3 Park, Park to Park, plus 1 Day at Epic

$128
$179
$275
$310
$237
$291
$383
$411
$444
$464

$122
$174
$265
$301
$227
$281
$373
$402
$435
$455

Universal Studios (US) and Islands of Adventure (IOA)

Universal Studios Freedom  Pass 2026

Un
iv

er
sa

l

Universal Studios ORL Freedom 2 Park to Park Pass
Universal Studios ORL Freedom 3 Park to Park Pass

$220/ person
$255/person

$215/ person
$250/person

*Freedom Pass does NOT include Epic
Limit is 6 per active or retired family | Black out Dates 12/25/25 - 1/4/26 and 3/30/26 - 4/6/26 | Volcano Bay will close 10/26/26

Disney

Legoland

Le
go

la
nd

Legoland 1 Day
Legoland 1 Day with Water
Legoland 1 Day with Peppa
Legoland 1 Day with Sea Life Aquarium
Legoland 2 Day
Legoland 2 Day with Peppa
Legoland 2 Day with Sea Life Aquarium
Legoland 2 Day with Water, Peppa and Sea Life

$69
$83
$83
$80
$87
$111
$101
$124

$69
$83
$83
$80
$87
$111
$101
$124

Ages 2+
Ages 2+
Ages 2+
Ages 2+
Ages 2+
Ages 2+
Ages 2+
Ages 2+

Other Attractions

Ot
he

r A
tt

ra
ct

io
ns

Sea World 1 Day Military
Sea World with All Day Dining
Aquatica Military
Aquatica with All Day Dining
Sea World and Aquatica Military Pass
Discovery Cove with Dolphin Swim
Discovery Cove without Swim
Discovery Cove Unlimited with Dolphin Swim
Discovery Cove Unlimited without Dolphin Swim
Busch Gardens Tampa 1 Day
Busch Gardens Tampa with All Day Dining 

$73
$98
$56
$79
$203
$280
$196
$306
$222 
$101 
$133

$73
$98
$56
$79
$203
$280
$196
$306
$222 
$101 
$133

Limited to 4 per valid ID
Limited to 4 per valid ID
Limited to 4 per valid ID
Limited to 4 per valid ID
Limited to 6 per valid ID

®

Fort Stewart and Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services
Fort Stewart: Bldg. 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314  |  571-801-6772
Hunter Army Airfield: Bldg. 6015, 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405  |  571-801-8971



Attraction Ticket Adult (10+) Child (3-9)

Georgia

Georgia Aquarium with Dolphin Show
Atlanta Zoo (AD/Veterans Free)
Medieval Times Atlanta
Legoland Discovery Center
Fun Spot America of Atlanta
Atlanta City Pass
Savannah Old Town Trolley (Hop On/Off)
Savannah Historic Trolley
Savannah Old Town Trolley Ghost Tour

$48
$30
$52
$21
$24
$99
$39
$30
$36

$48
$23
$36
$21
$24
$80
$22
$18
$36

South Carolina

Ages 3+
3-11 yrs

3-12 yrs
4-12 yrs
0-12 yrs

Medieval Times MB
Wonderworks MB
Riverbank Zoo South Carolina

$63
$28
$22

$41
$20
$19

10 & Under
4-12 yrs
2-12 yrs

Florida

Old Town Trolley St. Augustine
Old Town Trolley Ghosts & Gravestones
Old Town Trolley St. Augustine Old Jail
Crayola Experience
Gator Land (Active Duty Free)
Gator Land with Zipline
Pirates Dinner Adventure Show Orlando
Medieval Times Orlando
Wonder Works Orlando
Wonder Works Outta Control Dinner
Sea Life Aquarium
Fun Spot America Orlando (Military)
Kennedy Space Center
Tampa City Pass
Florida Aquarium

$32
$32
$16
$27
$27
$55
$44
$58
$30
$33
$22
$24
$60
$134
$34

$16
$32
$9
$27
$20
$55
$33
$38 
$22 
$25 
$18 
$24 
$52 
$121 
$29

4-12 yrs
4-12 yrs
4-12 yrs

11+
10 & Under
4-12 yrs

2-12 yrs

3-11 yrs
3-11 yrs
3-11 yrs

Tennesee

Alcatraz East Crime Museum
Dollywood 1 Day
Dollywood 2 Day
Wonderworks Pigeon Forge
Nashville Old Town Trolley
Nashville Madam Tussauds
Graceland Elvis Tour

$20
N/A
N/A
$28
$46
$18
$72

$16
N/A
N/A
$20
$22
$14
$42

6-12 yrs
4-9 yrs
4-9 yrs
4-12 yrs
4-12 yrs
2-12 yrs
5-10 yrs

California

Disneyland 1 Day 1 Park
Disneyland 1 Day Hopper
Disneyland 2 Day 1 Park
Disneyland 3 Day Hopper
Disneyland 3 Day Hopper with Lighting Lane
Disneyland 4 Day Hopper
Disneyland 4 Day Hopper with Lighting Lane
Universal Hollywood 1 Day
Universal Hollywood Silver Pass

$105
$180
$334
$295
$391
$349
$477
Varies
$189

$103
$174
$315
$295
$391
$349
$477
Varies
$189

Ticket Prices are subjext to change without notice. NO Refunds or exchanges.
For hotels and resorts, check with the travel advisor for pricing and availability.
If your attraction/event is not listed, please ask a Travel Advisor

®

Fort Stewart and Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services
Fort Stewart: Bldg. 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314  |  571-801-6772
Hunter Army Airfield: Bldg. 6015, 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405  |  571-801-8971

Updated 1/10/2026


