

Attraction Ticket		Adult (10+)	Child (3-9)
Disney			
WDW 1 Day Base		Up to 10% off Gate Price	Up to 10% off Gate Price
WDW 1 Day Hopper		Up to 10% off Gate Price	Up to 10% off Gate Price
WDW 2 Day Base		Up to 10% off Gate Price	Up to 10% off Gate Price
WDW 2 Day Hopper		Up to 10% off Gate Price	Up to 10% off Gate Price
WDW 3-10 Day Base/Hopper		Up to 20% off Gate Price	Up to 20% off Gate Price
Disney Military Salute			
4 Day Hopper		\$409	\$409
4 Day Hopper with Water Parks		\$439	\$439
5 Day Hopper		\$429	\$429
5 Day Hopper with Water Parks		\$459	\$459
6 Day Hopper		\$449	\$449
6 Day Hopper with Water Parks		\$479	\$479
Disney Celebrates America Military Salute Pass 2026			
Unlimited admission to all 4 theme parks throughout 2026. Blackout dates apply. Tickets can be used January 1, 2026 - December 18, 2026			
Disney Park Hopper Pass		\$499/ person	\$499/ person
Disney Park Hopper Pass with Water Parks		\$529/person	\$529/person
*Please note that some Disney tickets require a park reservation. Please check availability before purchase!			
Limit is 6 per active or retired family Black out Dates 3/29/26 - 4/11/26 and 11/22/26 - 11/28/26			
Universal Studios (US) and Islands of Adventure (IOA)			
Universal Studios OR Island of Adventure 1 Day Base		\$128	\$122
Universal Studios/Island of Adventure Park to Park		\$179	\$174
US or IOA 1 Day Base plus 1 Day at Epic		\$275	\$265
US/IOA 1 Day Park to Park plus 1 Day at Epic		\$310	\$301
US/IOA 2 Day, 2 Park Base		\$237	\$227
US/IOA 2 Day, 2 Park, Park to Park		\$291	\$281
US/IOA 2 Day, 2 Park Base plus 1 Day at Epic		\$383	\$373
US/IOA 2 Day, 2 Park, Park to Park plus 1 Day at Epic		\$411	\$402
US/IOA/ Volcano Bay 3 Day, 3 Park, Base plus 1 Day at Epic		\$444	\$435
US/IOA/ Volcano Bay 3 Day, 3 Park, Park to Park, plus 1 Day at Epic		\$464	\$455
Universal Studios Freedom Pass 2026			
Universal Studios ORL Freedom 2 Park to Park Pass		\$220/ person	\$215/ person
Universal Studios ORL Freedom 3 Park to Park Pass		\$255/person	\$250/person
*Freedom Pass does NOT include Epic			
Limit is 6 per active or retired family Black out Dates 12/25/25 - 1/4/26 and 3/30/26 - 4/6/26 Volcano Bay will close 10/26/26			
Legoland			
Legoland 1 Day	Ages 2+	\$69	\$69
Legoland 1 Day with Water	Ages 2+	\$83	\$83
Legoland 1 Day with Peppa	Ages 2+	\$83	\$83
Legoland 1 Day with Sea Life Aquarium	Ages 2+	\$80	\$80
Legoland 2 Day	Ages 2+	\$87	\$87
Legoland 2 Day with Peppa	Ages 2+	\$111	\$111
Legoland 2 Day with Sea Life Aquarium	Ages 2+	\$101	\$101
Legoland 2 Day with Water, Peppa and Sea Life	Ages 2+	\$124	\$124
Other Attractions			
Sea World 1 Day Military	Limited to 4 per valid ID	\$73	\$73
Sea World with All Day Dining	Limited to 4 per valid ID	\$98	\$98
Aquatica Military	Limited to 4 per valid ID	\$56	\$56
Aquatica with All Day Dining	Limited to 4 per valid ID	\$79	\$79
Sea World and Aquatica Military Pass	Limited to 6 per valid ID	\$203	\$203
Discovery Cove with Dolphin Swim		\$280	\$280
Discovery Cove without Swim		\$196	\$196
Discovery Cove Unlimited with Dolphin Swim		\$306	\$306
Discovery Cove Unlimited without Dolphin Swim		\$222	\$222
Busch Gardens Tampa 1 Day		\$101	\$101
Busch Gardens Tampa with All Day Dining		\$133	\$133



Fort Stewart and Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services

Fort Stewart: Bldg. 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314 | 571-801-6772

Hunter Army Airfield: Bldg. 6015, 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405 | 571-801-8971

Attraction Ticket	Adult (10+)	Child (3-9)
Georgia		
Georgia Aquarium with Dolphin Show	Ages 3+	\$48
Atlanta Zoo (AD/Veterans Free)	3-11 yrs	\$30
Medieval Times Atlanta		\$52
Legoland Discovery Center		\$21
Fun Spot America of Atlanta		\$24
Atlanta City Pass	3-12 yrs	\$99
Savannah Old Town Trolley (Hop On/Off)	4-12 yrs	\$39
Savannah Historic Trolley	0-12 yrs	\$30
Savannah Old Town Trolley Ghost Tour		\$36
South Carolina		
Medieval Times MB	10 & Under	\$63
Wonderworks MB	4-12 yrs	\$28
Riverbank Zoo South Carolina	2-12 yrs	\$22
Florida		
Old Town Trolley St. Augustine	4-12 yrs	\$32
Old Town Trolley Ghosts & Gravestones	4-12 yrs	\$32
Old Town Trolley St. Augustine Old Jail	4-12 yrs	\$16
Crayola Experience		\$27
Gator Land (Active Duty Free)		\$27
Gator Land with Zipline		\$55
Pirates Dinner Adventure Show Orlando	11+	\$44
Medieval Times Orlando	10 & Under	\$58
Wonder Works Orlando	4-12 yrs	\$30
Wonder Works Outta Control Dinner		\$33
Sea Life Aquarium	2-12 yrs	\$22
Fun Spot America Orlando (Military)		\$24
Kennedy Space Center	3-11 yrs	\$60
Tampa City Pass	3-11 yrs	\$134
Florida Aquarium	3-11 yrs	\$34
Tennessee		
Alcatraz East Crime Museum	6-12 yrs	\$20
Dollywood 1 Day	4-9 yrs	N/A
Dollywood 2 Day	4-9 yrs	N/A
Wonderworks Pigeon Forge	4-12 yrs	\$28
Nashville Old Town Trolley	4-12 yrs	\$46
Nashville Madam Tussauds	2-12 yrs	\$18
Graceland Elvis Tour	5-10 yrs	\$72
California		
Disneyland 1 Day 1 Park		\$105
Disneyland 1 Day Hopper		\$180
Disneyland 2 Day 1 Park		\$334
Disneyland 3 Day Hopper		\$295
Disneyland 3 Day Hopper with Lighting Lane		\$391
Disneyland 4 Day Hopper		\$349
Disneyland 4 Day Hopper with Lighting Lane		\$477
Universal Hollywood 1 Day		Varies
Universal Hollywood Silver Pass		\$189

Ticket Prices are subject to change without notice. NO Refunds or exchanges.

Updated 1/10/2026

For hotels and resorts, check with the travel advisor for pricing and availability.

If your attraction/event is not listed, please ask a Travel Advisor



Fort Stewart and Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services

Fort Stewart: Bldg. 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314 | 571-801-6772

Hunter Army Airfield: Bldg. 6015, 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405 | 571-801-8971